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 619 E. 20th.
 Come check out this home with great character! 
 Open concept with fireplace, cathedral ceiling, 

 balcony and beautifully remodeled kitchen. 5 BR, 
 3  1/

 2  baths, 2 bonus rooms and so much more. 
 And what a wonderful location! $230,000

 Virginia 
 Larson
 661-0418  www.yanktonhomes.com www.yanktonhomes.com

  OP EN   HOUSE OP EN   HOUSE OP EN  HOUSE
 Friday  5-6 :00pm

 1-2:30pm

 1207 Peninah 
 $106,000

 •2BR, 2 bath, great starter 
 •Great location, corner lot 
 •Could build a 2nd garage

 Joe LaBarge • 661-7264
 America’s Best Realty

 2507 Mulligan
 $199,000

 •Spacious 4 BR, 3 bath 
 •Oversized 2 stall garage 
 •Fenced in back yard
 Norene Gibson • 464-1693
 Vision Real Estate Services

 1-2pm

 214 Kay
 $82,500

 •3BR, 3 bath ranch in 
 country setting

 •Newer furnace & 
 covered front porch

 •Large insulated garage
 Joe LaBarge • 661-7264
 America’s Best Realty

 1-2pm

 2912 Masters
 PRICE REDUCED 

 $199,900
 •3BR, 2 bath ranch 
 •Main floor laundry, 
 •Master suite 
 •Triple garage, 
 new paint & stain

 Kathy Youngberg • 661-0389
 Century 21 Real Estate

 1-2pm

 802 West 12th
 $149,900

 •3BR, 3 bath, open kitchen/
 dining area with sliders

 •Great deck overlooking 
 huge fenced yard

 •New carpet to be installed
 Deb Specht • 661-9398

 Vision Real Estate Services

 2912 Lakeview Dr. #17
 $72,000

 •2BR, 2 bath townhouse 
 •Great updates
 •No more lawn mowing 
 & snow removal!
 Tanya Hacecky • 661-1150
 Vision Real Estate Services

 703 E. 15th
 $129,900

 •3BR, 3BA ranch, 1770 sq.ft.
 •2 heated garages, 
 1223 sq. ft.

 •Eat-in kitchen
 •Main floor laundry 
 •Deck off dining area

 Max Payne • 661-8434
 Anderson Realty, LLC

 11-11:45am

 100 E. 21st
 $99,900

 •1700 sq. ft. ranch home 
 on corner lot

 •3BR, 2 car oversized garage 
 •Carpeted 3-season room 
 •Privacy fenced patio

 Sally & Terry • 660-6679
 Lewis & Clark Realty

 11-12pm

 406 Snipes Road
 $245,000

 •5BR, 3 bath ranch on 6 acres 
 •Main floor laundry hookups 
 •Private view off deck 
 •Amazing barn with kitchen 
 •E on 50, south on Eastside 
 Dr., right on Whippoorwill
 Deb Specht • 661-9398

 Vision Real Estate Services

 706 Locust
 $119,900

 •3BR with hardwood floors 
 & covered porch 

 •Completely remodeled kit
 •Great neighborhood
 Norene Gibson • 464-1693
 Vision Real Estate Services

 502 Meckling, Gayville
 $129,900

 •Timeless character meets 
 beautiful updates 

 •3BR, 3 bath 
 •Seller extremely motivated, 
 says bring offer
 Tanya Hacecky • 661-1150
 Vision Real Estate Services

 3914 Timberland Dr.
 $145,000

 •4BR, 3 bath on 3 acres
 •Almost 3600 sq. ft. finished 
 up and down

 •Appliances stay 
 •Main floor laundry

 Char Herrlein • 661-0864
 Century 21 Real Estate

 1-2pm

 701 Mulberry
 $79,900

 •1 1/2 story across from 
 Webster school on corner lot 

 •3BR, updated kitchen/bath 
 •Backyard has privacy fence, 
 new deck & gazebo
 Carol Breck • 661-7653

 Lewis & Clark Realty

 1-2:30pm

 801 East Side Drive
 $126,500

 •Kitchen & bath updates 
 •Oversized double garage 
 •Within minutes of town
 on . 64 acres

 Perry Ford • 661-8726
 Century 21 Real Estate

 1-2:30pm

 231 Acorn Drive
 $195,700

 •Lewis & Clark Lake area 
 •Updated 4BR on 1.27 acres 
 •Beautiful hardwood floors
 •2 decks!

 Gary Palmer • 660-1129
 Lewis & Clark Realty West

 1-3pm
 1-3pm

 818 Linn
 $84,000

 •Cute, clean 2BR, 1 bath 
 •Many updates
 •3 season room 
 •Partially finished bsmt. 
 •Fenced/deck/single garage

 Leona Sparks • 660-6078
 Anderson Realty, LLC

 1-4pm

 126 Devils Rim Rd., 
 Devils Nest, Crofton, NE 

 PRICE REDUCED 
 TO  $329,900

 •Fabulous water view! 
 •4BR, 4 bath 
 •Over 4,800 finished sq. ft.

 Kaye O’Neal 
 Shore To Shore Realty LLC

 402-418-0402

 105 Woods Circle
 $235,000

 •3BR, 1 bath split level 
 in quiet neighborhood

 •Lake area on .35 acres 
 •Addt’l 3.57 +/- to be sold 
 with property
 Joe LaBarge • 661-7264
 America’s Best Realty

 507 Raider, Gayville
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